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Silver - All In

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Anthony McGladdery Lower Hutt KTM 300 EXC 3 1 45

2 Shey Doerner-Corson Whitecliffs Husqvarna TE300 1 4 43

3 Alister Finlayson Featherston KTM 300 XC 2 3 42

4 Anthony Gunter Tauranga Yamaha YZ250 FX 5 2 38

5 Conrad Tamarua KTM 300 EXC 4 5 34

Silver - Vet 50+

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Wayne Finlayson Martinborough KTM 300 EXC 1 1 50

2 Paul Pascoe Rangiora GasGas EC300 2 2 44

3 Mike Bennett Whangaruru Yamaha YZ125 X 3 20

Silver - Vet 40-49

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Sam Vickers Hawera Husqvarna TE300 1 2 47

2 Regan George Inglewood KTM 300 XC 2 3 42

3 Daryl Neal Lower Hut KTM 250 EXC 3 4 38

4 Clint Veneberg Masterton KTM 250 XC 1 25

5 Andre Palmer Porirua KTM 300 EXC 5 16
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